
Not all items available daily.  (Prices subject to change) 

ST. MICHAEL-ALBERTVILLE ALA CARTE PRICE LIST  
 

 

 

Elementary Schools 
 

Item      Price 
Entrée Only      $2.00 

Second Entrée with Meal Purchase   $1.50 

Additional Sides     $0.50 

Milk, Carton     $0.45 

Juice, 4oz., 100% Apple & Orange   $0.50 

Water, 10oz     $0.50 

Juicy Juice 6oz., 100% Asst. Varieties  $0.60 
 

Middle Schools 
 

Item       Price  
Second Entrée      $1.50 

Additional Sides     $0.50 

Animal Crackers     $0.50 

Cereal Bowls, Reduced Sugar, Asst. Varieties $0.50 

Cheese String     $0.50 

Chips, Baked, Asst. Varieties   $0.60 

Cookie, 1oz     $0.50 

Chortles, Chocolate Chip    $0.60 

Fruit, Fresh, Apple, Banana, Orange  $0.50 

Fruit, Fresh, Small     $0.75 

Fruit, Fresh, Large    $1.50 

Goldfish Crackers    $0.50 

Juice, 4oz., 100% Apple & Orange   $0.50 

Juice, 10oz., 100% Apple & Orange  $1.25 

Juicy Juice, 6oz., 100% Asst. Varieties  $0.60 

PBJ, Grape or Strawberry    $2.00 

Muffin, Asst. Varieties     $0.80 

Milk, Carton     $0.45 

Salad, Small     $1.50 

Salad, Large     $3.00 

Veggies/Dip, Fresh    $1.50 

Water, 10oz     $0.50 

Water, 20oz     $1.00 

Yogurt, 4oz     $0.55 

Yogurt, Parfait     $1.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

High School 
 

Item      Price 
Entrée Only     $2.00 

Second Entrée with Meal Purchase   $1.50 

Additional Sides     $0.50 

Additional Potatoes/French Fries    $1.00 

Bagel      $0.50 

Breakfast Entrée     $1.50 

Cereal Bars, Asst. Varieties   $0.50  

Cereal Bowls, Reduced Sugar, Asst. Varieties $0.50 

Cheese Stick     $0.50 

Chips, Doritos, Asst. Varieties   $0.60 

Chips, Baked, Asst. Varieties   $0.60 

Chortles, Chocolate Chips    $0.60 

Cream Cheese     $0.50  

Cookie, 1oz. Asst. Varieties    $0.60 

Fruit, Fresh, Apple, Banana, Orange  $0.50 

Fruit Cup, Lg. Berries, Grapes, Melon & Pineapple $1.50 

Fruit Snacks, Welches Asst. Varieties  $0.80 

Gatorade, 12oz, Asst. Varieties   $1.00 

Ice Cream Novelties, Asst. Varieties   $1.00 

Johnny Pops     $1.00 

Juice, 4oz. 100% Apple, Orange   $0.50 

Juice, 10oz. Bottle, Apple, Orange   $1.25 

Juicy Juice, 6oz. 100% Ass. Varieties  $0.60 

Kind, Dark Chocolate Chunk   $1.25 

Milk, Carton     $0.45 

Naked Juice, Asst. Varieties   $2.00 

Muffin, Asst. Varieties    $0.80 

Oatmeal Bar     $0.60 

PBJ, Grape or Strawberry    $2.00 

Pop Tart      $0.75 

Propel, Asst. Varieties    $1.50 

Salad, Small     $1.50 

Salad, Large     $3.00 

Smoothies, Asst. Varieties    $2.00 

Sparkling Ice, Asst. Varieties   $1.50 

Veggies/Dip, Fresh    $1.50 

Water, 10oz     $0.50 

Water, 20oz     $1.00 

Water, Sparkling, Asst. Varieties   $1.50 

Yogurt, 4oz     $0.55 

Yogurt Parfait     $1.50 

 


